eMail reservations@oanob.com.na Lake OQNOb Resort Phone +264 (0)62 522369/70
Internet www.oanob.com.na Fax +264 (0)62 524112
VAT Reg. No.: 1870216-01-5 P.O. Box 3381 Rehoboth, Namibia

RATES (valid: from 01.11.23 until: 31.10.24) Prices subject to change without prior notice

Accommodations

Self-Catering

Luxury-Chalet

2 bedrooms (max. 4 Adults & 2 Children 3 - 12 years)

Tariff 2 Adults per night N$ 2695.00

Extra Person per night N$ 287.00 Child N$ 140.00

3 bedrooms (max. 6 Adults & 2 Children 3 - 12 years)

Tariff 4 Adults per night N$ 4219.00

Extra Person per night N$ 287.00 Child N$ 140.00
Special Suite (max. 2 Adults 4 Children 3 - 12 years)

Tariff 2 Adults per night N$ 2070.00

Extra Child per night N$  140.00

Non-Self-Catering
En-Suite Rooms (incl. Breakfast) per room

Single N$ 1214.00
Double / Twin N$ 1631.00
Family (2 Adults & 2 Children) N$ 2101.00
Notes

30% Discount given to Namibians, permanent Residence & SADC guests for Luxury-Chalet, Rooms and En-Suite-Rooms (on the
accommodation, not on meals) / Tourism Levy of 2% incl. in above Tariff

Camping sites (per person)

Not Waterfront, not shaded (max. 4 people) N$ 110.00 Child N$ 55.00
Not Waterfront, shaded (max. 4 people or 8 people) N$ 120.00 Child N$ 60.00
Waterfront, shaded (max. 4 people or 8 people) N$  180/200/220  Child N$ 90/100/110

Day visit (from 11h00 to latest 20h00 / rate per Campsite):
Up to 10 People: Waterfront, N$ 600/650/700 / not Waterfront: N$ 500.00 / not Waterfront not shaded: N$ 400.00
Up to 20 People: Waterfront N$ 700/750/800 / not Waterfront: N$ 650.00 / not Waterfront not shaded: N$ 550.00

Activities (per person)

Nature Drive, 1 % hour drive, incl. 1 drink (min. N$ 400.00) N$ 250.00 Child N$  120.00

Self-drive 4x4 Route N$ 50.00 Child N$ 25.00

Hiking in the Game Park free, ask for the map by the Reception

Speed Boat ride 30 min. (min. N$ 500.00) N$ 250.00 Child N$ 170.00

Speedboat with Tube 30 min. (min. N$ 600.00) N$  420.00 Child N$  270.00 Tube Note: max. 4 guests per Trip!
Canoeing 30 min. N$ 50.00 Child N$ 25.00

Agua Cycle 30 min. N$ 70.00 Child N$ 45.00

Swimming in the lake & pool free

Oanob Day Spa: open daily from 07h00 — 19h00 ask the number by the Reception

Boat Cruises (needs to be pre-booked at least 2 days in advance)

Solar Boat “SolaQueen Cruise” (can accommodate. max. 18 people) Floating pontoon “Fish Eagle Cruise” (can accommodate. max. 30 people)
Pick & Pay for Drinks at the Restaurant Bar (Cooler Box is available). With bar & music facilities on board. Pontoon goes out on

Great for Breakfasts, Lunches, early Dinner & Sundowners reservations, for beautiful sundowner cruise or functions and parties
When food included (on extra cost) we can accommodate max. 16 pax (Birthday / Wedding / Year-End-Functions etc.).

Rates: N$ 2300.00 1 h/ N$ 3800.00 2 h Rates: N$ 3300.00 1 h/ N$ 4800.00 2 h

Entrance fees (payable at the gate)

Adults (under 13 years: free) N$ 30.00
Jetski N$ 300.00
Rubberduck N$ 150.00
Speedboat N$ 300.00

Note: From 15 December — 05 January/ 15 March - 15 May = High Season, ask for the rates!




